
*If code 4 (Retired Military Regular), or code 5 (Retired Military Non Regular), enter the date of military
retirement:

Military Status
Questionnaire

Circle the code corresponding to your current military status:

0

1

2

3

*4

*5

None

Ready Reserve or Active
Individual Reserve

Standby Reserve

National Guard

Retired Military - Reg

Retired Military - Non Reg
                Or
Retired Reservist

Considered Active Reserve, subject to
recall, periodic training or drills

Have met enlistment obligation, could
be returned to active duty for 2 weeks in
the summer

Considered Active reserve

All Retired Military Regular are placed
on a Reservist List for 10 years

All Retired Military Non Regular are
placed on a Reservist List for 10 years

MM/DD/CCYY

Print Full Name   SSN

Signature   Date

Code Status Description
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